
Ladies Div 3 and 4 2020 Singles

Wed 1 Jul Fri 3 Jul Mon 6 Jul Wed 8 Jul

L Efde
To play

M Price
To play

C Turpie
To play

K Reid
G Becomes G

J Skelly
To play

G Young
To play

M Poole 21
M Poole

Bye

S Skerry 21
S Skerry

Bye
To play

R Efde 21
R Efde

Bye
H Becomes H

D Newport 21
D Newport

Bye
To play

G Bunce 21
G Bunce

Bye



Ladies Div 3 and 4 2020 Pairs

Mon 22 Jun Wed 24 Jun Tue 30 Jun

H Hall
To play

L Mockett
To play

V Linton Phare
To play

M Shelley
G Becomes G

C Turpie
To play

S Edwards
To play

D O'Brien
To play

K Reid

G Young
To play

G Bunce
To play

S Skerry
To play

L Efde
H Becomes H

J Skelly 21
J Skelly

Bye
To play

F Smith 21
F Smith

Bye



Ladies Div 3 and 4 2020 Triples

Mon 8 Jun Wed 10 Jun Wed 17 Jun

C Hill
To play

M Poole
To play

K Reid
To play

S Smith
G Becomes G

J Skelly w/o
J Skelly

G Young
To play

C Turpie
To play

T Redman

M Shelley 21
M Shelley

Bye
To play

G Bunce 21
G Bunce

Bye
H Becomes H

L Ryan 21
L Ryan

Bye
To play

L Efde 21
L Efde

Bye



Ladies Div 3 and 4 2020 Fours

Tue 26 May Fri 29 May Tue 2 Jun

C Turpie

To play

L Efde

To play

K Reid

To play

C Hill
D
Becomes D

J Seymour

To play

T Redman

To play

J Skelley 21

J Skelley

Bye



Ladies Div 3 and 4 2020 Senior Fours

Fri 15 May Mon 18 May Thu 21 May

G Young

To play

C Hill

To play

G Bunce

To play

L Efde
D
Becomes D

S Smith 21

S Smith

Bye

To play

N Sharp 21

N Sharp

Bye



Ladies Div 3 and 4 2020 Division3 and 4

High Wycombe N Sharp 01628 526858
High Wycombe F Smith 01494 438679
Marlow F Rees 01628 483945
Marlow M Shelley 01628 472531
Burnham G Bunce 01628 602800
Burnham S Cannon 01628 660569
Burnham J Clark 01753 864425
Burnham H Hall 01628 666087
Burnham H Hotson 01628 603711
Burnham L Ryan 01628 543844
Gerrards Cross A Green 01753 880712
Gerrards Cross D Newport 0208 5816635
Gerrards Cross M Poole 07780 972765
Gerrards Cross M Price 07863 010820
Gerrards Cross K Reid 07749 984062
Gerrards Cross J Skelly 07540 433574
Gerrards Cross C Turpie 07769 299443
Gerrards Cross G Young 07748 964050
Iver Heath L Efde 01753 819053
Iver Heath R Efde 01753 819053
Iver Heath C Hill 01753 653119
Iver Heath V Linton Phare 07510 457167
Iver Heath L Mockett 07762 057489
Iver Heath S Skerry 01494 873780
Stoke Poges J Seymour 01494 447076
Wexham S Edwards 01753 527410
Wexham D O'Brien 07908 051135
Wexham T Redman 07754 194170
Wexham S Smith 07882 552592


